

**CITY OF NEW BEDFORD, MASSACHUSETTS
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
VENDOR BID TABULATION SHEET**

BID NUMBER: 18450235

DEPARTMENT: DPI

DATE/TIME: 6/01/2017 @ 2:00 File Sub-bids

PROJECT: Quitticas WTP / Painting

VENDOR INFO:	<u>BID BOND / BID DEP.</u>	<u>*NON/TAX</u>	<u>*Vote of Corp.</u>	<u>Contractor Cert.</u>	<u>OSHA</u>	<u>Add</u>	<u>GRAND TOTAL BID PRICE (\$)</u>	<u>EEO</u>	<u>DCAM/UPDATE STMT.</u>
NAME: Keltic Painting ADDRESS: 189 Hill Rd Thompson, CT 06277 PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	35,100 net 1 ⁸ 9,400		✓
NAME: R J Forbes Painting Contractor ADDRESS: 228 O'Neil Blvd Attleboro, MA 02703 PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:	✓	✓				✓	29,950.00 net 1 9900		✓
NAME: Dandis Contracting Inc. ADDRESS: 1020 Turnpike St., Suite 2 Canton, MA 02021 PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:	✓	✓				✓	23,900- net 4100		✓

checking update later

The above bid list is accurate and complete as of this 1 day of June
Sworn under penalties and perjury

Richard Caldwell

**CITY OF NEW BEDFORD, MASSACHUSETTS
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
VENDOR BID TABULATION SHEET**

BID NUMBER: 18450235

DEPARTMENT: DPI

DATE/TIME: 6/01/2017 @ 2:00 File Sub-bids

PROJECT: Quitticas WTP / Painting

VENDOR INFO:	<u>BID BOND / BID DEP.</u>	<u>*NON/TAX</u>	<u>*Vote of Corp.</u>	<u>Contractor Cert.</u>	<u>OSHA</u>	<u>Add</u>	<u>GRAND TOTAL BID PRICE (\$)</u>	<u>EEO</u>	<u>DCAM/ UPDATE STMT.</u>
NAME: John W Egan CO., Inc ADDRESS: P.O. Box 600070, Newton, PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:	✓						27,700.00 + 7,800.00		✓
NAME: ADDRESS: PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:									
NAME: ADDRESS: PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:									

The above bid list is accurate and complete as of this _____ day of _____
Sworn under penalties and perjury

Richard Calderon
Procurement Officer

Joyce Audette
Witnesses

Check on stuff - re Dar?

**CITY OF NEW BEDFORD, MASSACHUSETTS
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
VENDOR BID TABULATION SHEET**

BID NUMBER: 18450235

DEPARTMENT: DPI

DATE/TIME: 6/01/2017 @ 2:00 File Sub-bids

PROJECT: Quitticas WTP / ELECTRICAL

VENDOR INFO:	BID BOND / BID DEP.	*NON/TAX	*Vote of Corp.	Contractor Cert.	OSHA	Add	GRAND TOTAL BID PRICE (\$)	EEO	DCAM/UPDATE STMT.
NAME: Waterline Industries, Corp ADDRESS: 7 London Lane Seabrook, NH 03874 <i>Restrict to waterline only.</i> PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	6,448,677.00 AIT 1 1,179,000		✓ ✓
NAME: Wayne Griffin Elec. ADDRESS: Walliston MA. PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	6,052,000 AIT 1 1,146,000		✓
NAME: Vanessa Elec ADDRESS: Weymouth <i>Restrict waterline</i> PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:	✓	✓				✓	2,816,600 AIT 1 1,072,000		✓ ✓

The above bid list is accurate and complete as of this _____ day of _____
Sworn under penalties and perjury

Richard Calderoni
Procurement Officer

D. J. [Signature]
Witnesses

**CITY OF NEW BEDFORD, MASSACHUSETTS
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
VENDOR BID TABULATION SHEET**

BID NUMBER: 18450235

DEPARTMENT: DPI

DATE/TIME: 6/01/2017 @ 2:00 File Sub-bids

PROJECT: Quitticas WTP / ELECTRICAL

VENDOR INFO:	<u>BID BOND / BID DEP.</u>	<u>*NON/TAX</u>	<u>*Vote of Corp.</u>	<u>Contractor Cert.</u>	<u>OSHA</u>	<u>Add</u>	<u>GRAND TOTAL BID PRICE</u> (S)	<u>EEO</u>	<u>DCAM/ UPDATE STMT.</u>
NAME: FR. Electrical ADDRESS: No - waterline Fall River PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:	✓	✓				✓	4,732,895. ⁰⁰ ALT 2 1,064,488. ⁰⁰		✓
NAME: ADDRESS: PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:									
NAME: ADDRESS: PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:									

*The above bid list is accurate and complete as of this _____ day of _____
Sworn under penalties and perjury*

Procurement Officer

Witnesses

**CITY OF NEW BEDFORD, MASSACHUSETTS
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
VENDOR BID TABULATION SHEET**

BID NUMBER: 18450235

DEPARTMENT: DPI

DATE/TIME: 6/01/2017 @ 2:00 File Sub-bids

PROJECT: Quitticas WTP /HVAC

VENDOR INFO:	BID BOND / BID DEP.	*NON/TAX	*Vote of Corp.	Contractor Cert.	OSHA	Add	GRAND TOTAL BID PRICE (\$)	EEO	DCAM/ UPDATE STMT.
NAME: Waterline Industries, Corp ADDRESS: 7 London Ln Seabrook, NH 03874-4328 PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓✓✓	74,677.00		✓✓
NAME: Apex Corp ADDRESS: PHONE/FAX: n abington E-MAIL:	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓✓	117,100.00		✓✓
NAME: Cam HVAC ADDRESS: Smithfield RI PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	85,000.00		✓✓

The above bid list is accurate and complete as of this 1 day of June
Sworn under penalties and perjury

Richard Calderon
Procurement Officer

D. Travers
Witnesses